 MISSION CRITICAL SOLUTIONS
MULTI-SENSOR ELECTRO-OPTICAL SYSTEM
OPTICAL MONITORING AND
SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM
EPX-3300C
EBIPAX™ INC. 2019
EPX-3300C MULTI-SENSOR ELECTRO-
OPTICAL SYSTEM
KEY FEATURES
OPERATIONAL AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 MWIR THERMAL IMAGER  COLOR LOW LIGHT IMAGER
Type: InSb   CMOS
Resolution: 640 x 512 pixels   1974 x 1100 pixels
Pixel pitch: 15  m   5  m
Spectral Range: 3.0 to 5.0  m   Visible range
NETD: <25 mK   -
Minimum illumination: -   0.005 lx
    (F1.4, 30 fps, 50IRE, +72dB, color)
Frame rate: 30 Hz   30 Hz
Lens zoom: 22 x   10 x
Focal length: 15 mm – 330 mm   16 mm – 160 mm
Field of view: 35.4° - 1.67°   33.0° - 3.45°
LASER RANGEFINDER
Eye-safe Class 1
Wavelength 1.54  m
Ranges up to 10km (for 2.3 x 2.3m targer, 30% reflectivity and 23.5km visibility)
Accuracy ±5m
GPS RECEIVER Supported both GPS and GLONASS GNSS signals
DIGITAL MAGNETIC COMPASS North direction
PAN TILT PLATFORM
Azimuth n × 360°
Elevation -25° - +60°
Azimuth plane motion speed 0.0057°/sec to 100°/sec
Elevation plane motion speed 0.0057°/sec to 100°/sec
Gyrostabilization Yes
OPERATING CONSOLE (OPTIONAL)
Displays 1 - 3 depending on choice (ruggedized tablet is default)
Resolution Up to full HD (1920 x 1080)
Communication Ethernet 100/1000BaseT
GENERAL
Mass 41kg
Dimensions 698mm x 473mm x 481mm
Power supply 24 VDC or 230VAC
Power consumption 100W @ 24VDC
Working temperature -25°C do 55°C
DRI RANGE (KM)* Detection Recognition  Identification
Human 13.9* / 9.1** 3.5* / 2.5**  1.8* /1.7**
Vehicle 33.7* / 13.9** 8.4* / 5.3**  1.8* /1.7**
KEY BENEFITS AND
ADDITIONAL APPLICATIONS